
CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1271361 AGOSTO Penelope 2015 ITA CS Roero 33.50
1270038 AMORUSO Marianna Emma 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1271363 BEDINI Clarissa 2015 ITA CS Roero 34.60
1233817 BENETTI Vittoria 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 32.20
1272013 BENSO Anna 2016 ITA CS Roero 55.00
1271365 BERTOLUSSO Elda 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1198230 BERTOLUSSO Sofia 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.90
1270914 BONGERA Olympia 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.60
1140666 BRIGNONE Virginia 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1233790 BRUNA BRUNOT Anita 2016 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1233809 CANOVA Ginevra 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 43.50
1270923 CAVALLINI Vittoria Frida 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.00
1200734 CHIAPPERO Ginevra 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.80
1262927 CORIGLIANO Giulia 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 26.10
1272303 CORTESE Diletta 2017 ITA CS Roero 53.70
1270764 D'ABRAMO Nora 2015 ITA CS Roero 32.10
1270757 D'ANIELLO Margherita 2016 ITA CS Roero 37.60
1137442 DE ANGELIS Anna 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270807 DEMURTAS Maya Veronica 2015 ITA CS Roero 26.50
1271374 DIANA Aurora 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.00
1270925 DONAT-CATTIN Claudia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.30
1208510 FABBI Elisea 2016 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1261817 FARRUGGIA Ludovica 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 30.90
1271377 GAIBISSO Adele 2016 ITA CS Roero 32.10
1261821 GALLIANO Mia Tecla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 42.80
1270931 GENCO Elena 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.00
1269872 GIOVINAZZO Rachele 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 55.50
1270932 GRILLI Sveva Argentina 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1271044 IACOPETTA Gemma 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.10
1269873 IVANCICH Bianca 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 31.80
1270934 LABITA Victoria 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 35.30
1270394 LANATI VISIGALLI Camilla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 40.80
1270935 LASALVIA Greta 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.70
1270816 LEISS DE LEIMBURG Giorgi 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.10
1270726 MAPPA Camilla 2016 ITA CS Roero 48.60
1269874 MATTIAZZO Eleonora 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 42.90
1271380 MAZZAMATI Carlotta 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270159 MIGLINO Matilde 2015 ITA CS Roero 36.60
1270789 MOGAVERO Olivia Giulia I 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 26.30
1270785 NICOLA Francesca Letizia 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.90
1200739 PANSA Lucia 2015 ITA CS Roero 31.70
1270167 PELLEGRINO Ottavia 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270937 PIETROPAOLO Giulia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.10
1194400 POLITANO' Francesca 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1234609 PRETI Alice 2017 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 38.30
1269876 RAFFAGHELLI Elisa 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 36.00
1270951 RIVA Lucia 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1200669 SGRECCIA Agnes 2015 ITA CS Roero 25.80
1233819 SIMONI Vittoria 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 40.90
1198109 STROPPIANA Beatrice 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.60
1272369 TABIANI Ayaka 2015 ITA CS Roero 32.80
1194407 TESTA Elisa 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1269879 TRINCHERO Anna 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 28.80

25 Dorso Femmine



1270953 VANIGLIA Giulia 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.70
1270774 VOLONNINO Adele 2016 ITA CS Roero 27.30



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1270821 AGUZZI Stefano 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.80
1270800 ALLASIA Riccardo 2015 ITA CS Roero 32.60
1255644 ANSELMO Tommaso 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 30.20
1234608 ATTOLICO Federico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 39.30
1120740 AVATANEO Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1274754 AZZALIN Amedeo Edoardo 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 31.60
1139095 BARATTO Luigi Bernardino 2015 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1270802 BERBOTTO Michele 2015 ITA CS Roero 25.00
1270183 BERGESE Daniele 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.50
1269864 BERNARDI Rodrigo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 25.80
1270912 BERTOLDO Gabriele 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1271037 BISCEGLI Massimo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASS
1270763 BIZAU Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 28.00
1261805 BOLDONI Federico 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 46.70
1271371 BONETTO Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.90
1270915 BORDONE Tommaso 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.60
1200696 BORGNINO Pietro 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.60
1269865 BOSCO Michele 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 29.20
1271036 BRIGNONE Alessandro 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 35.30
1270039 CALANDRI Giorgio 2014 ITA CS Roero 46.50
1271039 CARA Lorenzo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.50
1209724 CARRARA Leonardo 2014 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 22.00
1270804 CARRONI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 29.90
1272023 CEPPA Niccolo' 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1255639 CIOBANU George 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 26.40
1105414 CORNEA Raffaele 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 23.30
1262966 CORTINO Tommaso 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 34.10
1270730 COSTAMAGNA Giacomo 2015 ITA CS Roero 52.80
1270731 CRABOLU Emanuele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270924 D'AMBROSIO Tommaso 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1205676 DASARA Amedeo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto ASS
1270926 DE NUCCI Nicola 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.10
1137445 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1200711 DI PALO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 26.40
1269868 DOLFIN Mattia 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1140667 DUTTO Andrea 2015 ITA CS Roero 42.90
1261819 ERCOLE Edoardo 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'32.30
1262929 FRANCABANDIERA Riccardo 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 28.50
1269870 GAMBA Pietro 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 28.20
1270788 GAVIANO Noah 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.20
1270930 GAY Marco 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.20
1201943 GERTOSIO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 30.90
1194393 GHIBAUDO Alessandro 2016 ITA CS Roero 32.00
1140688 GHIBAUDO Simone 2014 ITA CS Roero 31.20
1201949 GIACHINO Nicolo' 2014 ITA CS Roero 38.00
1140662 GIANELLI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 26.70
1184666 GONELLA Matteo 2015 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 36.00
1270157 INGARAMO Giacomo 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1064969 LAU Francesco 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 29.90
1271046 LE SERRE Emiliano 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.80
1223762 MAGGIORE Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 28.30
1201951 MARCHISIO Leonardo 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1261802 MARTELLO Lucio Nicola 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto ASS

25 Dorso Maschi



1140670 MARTINI Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero 28.50
1200738 MARTINO Alessandro 2014 ITA CS Roero 30.80
1271378 MARZANO Leon Marco 2015 ITA CS Roero 25.30
1270768 MASTINU Davide Salvatore 2016 ITA CS Roero 36.90
1162381 MERLO Samuele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.10
1261801 MILANO Eugenio 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 33.10
1271047 MONACO Nicolo' 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.00
1213789 MONZEGLIO Thiago Leone 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1262958 MURATORE Mattia 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 37.90
1200324 NEBBIA Rayan 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 29.90
1269875 PELA' Leonardo 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1270936 PIERMATTEO Fabio 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.80
1270938 PONGOLINO Andrea 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.50
1205682 POPOVICI David 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 21.80
1270940 PROCOPIO Alessandro 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 50.80
1270772 RINALDI Edoardo 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270949 RIVA Leonardo 2014 ITA CS Roero 30.80
1271048 ROSAMILIA Raffaele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.30
1270941 ROSSI Alberto 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.20
1200744 ROSSI Oliver 2014 ITA CS Roero 31.30
1271382 ROSSO Stefano 2015 ITA CS Roero 40.50
1270729 SACCHETTO Giovanni 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.20
1270942 SCARANARI Alessandro 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.40
1148530 SCARPINATI Nicolo' 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 29.50
1262935 SCIRICA Matteo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 28.50
1197899 TALI Federico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 32.10
1271051 TARTAGLINO Ettore 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 23.70
1270786 TARTARELLA Jacopo 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.90
1269878 TAVAZZI Francesco 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 38.10
1234607 TENACE Domenico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 34.20
1271053 TIMPANARO Francesco 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.10
1262940 TONA Gioele 2016 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 42.00
1251674 VENTRUTI Leonardo 2015 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 43.50
1136329 WELTERS Rafael 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 25.80
1269880 ZINI Antonio 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1233814 ZUCCONELLI Mirko 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd ASS



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1270923 CAVALLINI Vittoria Frida 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.80
1262921 CELLAMARE Greta 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1262923 CIOBANU Arianna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 30.30
1155837 FADDE Cecilia 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.60
1261821 GALLIANO Mia Tecla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 39.40
1148453 LORENZONI Camilla 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 31.40
1270785 NICOLA Francesca Letizia 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.10
1261822 PASTORE Emma 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 39.10

25 Rana Femmine



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1171083 AGUGGIA Giorgio 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 31.30
1137878 ASTOLFI Jacopo 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 33.40
1274754 AZZALIN Amedeo Edoardo 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 32.80
1162384 BARRESI Marco 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.10
1124686 BATTAGLIA Simone 2014 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 28.70
1255642 BERTOLINO Christian 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1270763 BIZAU Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 30.70
1255643 CANALE CLAPETTO Alessand 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 32.60
1234390 CAPUZZI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 29.40
1117645 CARINO Zeno 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1205673 CARTASEGNA Luca 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 32.00
1200710 CENTOLA Edward 2014 ITA CS Roero 29.80
1255639 CIOBANU George 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 31.30
1269867 DOLFIN Lorenzo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1269868 DOLFIN Mattia 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1270788 GAVIANO Noah 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.90
1262962 GUERRA Jacopo 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 29.70
1162381 MERLO Samuele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 32.80
1270936 PIERMATTEO Fabio 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.80
1205682 POPOVICI David 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 26.60
1224876 RISSO Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 25.50
1157062 ROBBONI Flavio 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 31.80
1148530 SCARPINATI Nicolo' 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 32.90
1271053 TIMPANARO Francesco 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 34.10

25 Rana Maschi



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1271361 AGOSTO Penelope 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.9
1262917 AIRALDI Anna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1270038 AMORUSO Marianna Emma 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1272120 BAPTIE Francesca 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 32.8
1233863 BEANI Margherita 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 37.7
1271363 BEDINI Clarissa 2015 ITA CS Roero 46.5
1270945 BEDINO Caterina 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1233817 BENETTI Vittoria 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 39.0
1272013 BENSO Anna 2016 ITA CS Roero 59.7
1271365 BERTOLUSSO Elda 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1198230 BERTOLUSSO Sofia 2015 ITA CS Roero 37.4
1270914 BONGERA Olympia 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.6
1270787 BORELLI Luna 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.6
1140666 BRIGNONE Virginia 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1233790 BRUNA BRUNOT Anita 2016 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1233809 CANOVA Ginevra 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 49.9
1270923 CAVALLINI Vittoria Frida 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.1
1262921 CELLAMARE Greta 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1200734 CHIAPPERO Ginevra 2015 ITA CS Roero 27.7
1262923 CIOBANU Arianna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 44.2
1262927 CORIGLIANO Giulia 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 32.3
1272303 CORTESE Diletta 2017 ITA CS Roero 49.2
1270764 D'ABRAMO Nora 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.2
1270757 D'ANIELLO Margherita 2016 ITA CS Roero 53.8
1137442 DE ANGELIS Anna 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270807 DEMURTAS Maya Veronica 2015 ITA CS Roero 27.0
1269866 DI GIUSTO Alice 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1271374 DIANA Aurora 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.2
1269567 DOMATTI Margot 2015 ITA In Sport ssd NP
1270925 DONAT-CATTIN Claudia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.9
1208510 FABBI Elisea 2016 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1155837 FADDE Cecilia 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.3
1261817 FARRUGGIA Ludovica 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 32.3
1270794 FLORES CANTURIN Valeri I 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 46.8
1271377 GAIBISSO Adele 2016 ITA CS Roero 32.6
1261821 GALLIANO Mia Tecla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 54.8
1270784 GANZAROLI Ludovica 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1269568 GATTO Camilla 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 37.6
1270931 GENCO Elena 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 38.6
1269872 GIOVINAZZO Rachele 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 57.6
1270792 GRANDE Aurora 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.2
1270932 GRILLI Sveva Argentina 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1270793 HAFIB Heba 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 45.8
1271044 IACOPETTA Gemma 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 34.4
1269873 IVANCICH Bianca 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 35.8
1270934 LABITA Victoria 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 37.6
1270394 LANATI VISIGALLI Camilla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 49.0
1270935 LASALVIA Greta 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 47.9
1270816 LEISS DE LEIMBURG Giorgi 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.7
1270781 LEISS DE LEIMBURG Giulia 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.1
1148453 LORENZONI Camilla 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 41.0
1270726 MAPPA Camilla 2016 ITA CS Roero 45.4
1269874 MATTIAZZO Eleonora 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 38.4

25 Prova Tecnica Femmine



1271380 MAZZAMATI Carlotta 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270159 MIGLINO Matilde 2015 ITA CS Roero 42.4
1270789 MOGAVERO Olivia Giulia I 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.3
1270785 NICOLA Francesca Letizia 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.8
1270045 OPREA Amalia Elena 2015 ROU In Sport ssd 40.8
1200739 PANSA Lucia 2015 ITA CS Roero 28.8
1270047 PASQUETTAZ Amelie Medea 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 30.6
1261822 PASTORE Emma 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 51.9
1270167 PELLEGRINO Ottavia 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270937 PIETROPAOLO Giulia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.4
1194400 POLITANO' Francesca 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1234609 PRETI Alice 2017 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 40.0
1269876 RAFFAGHELLI Elisa 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 41.1
1270951 RIVA Lucia 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1200669 SGRECCIA Agnes 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.1
1233819 SIMONI Vittoria 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 38.9
1198109 STROPPIANA Beatrice 2015 ITA CS Roero 42.5
1272369 TABIANI Ayaka 2015 ITA CS Roero 35.1
1270049 TATONE Cecilia 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 29.7
1194407 TESTA Elisa 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1269879 TRINCHERO Anna 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 31.5
1270953 VANIGLIA Giulia 2015 ITA CS Roero 42.2
1270774 VOLONNINO Adele 2016 ITA CS Roero 27.9



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1127749 ABATE Riccardo 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 25.5
1171083 AGUGGIA Giorgio 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 29.0
1270821 AGUZZI Stefano 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.7
1270800 ALLASIA Riccardo 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.9
1255644 ANSELMO Tommaso 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 39.2
1137878 ASTOLFI Jacopo 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 38.3
1234608 ATTOLICO Federico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 40.6
1120740 AVATANEO Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1274754 AZZALIN Amedeo Edoardo 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. ASS
1269553 BAGNALONE Tommaso Maria 2015 ITA In Sport ssd NP
1139095 BARATTO Luigi Bernardino 2015 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1162384 BARRESI Marco 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 41.9
1124686 BATTAGLIA Simone 2014 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 27.2
1270802 BERBOTTO Michele 2015 ITA CS Roero 25.8
1270183 BERGESE Daniele 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.0
1269864 BERNARDI Rodrigo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 28.8
1157044 BERTOCCHI Diego 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 26.7
1270912 BERTOLDO Gabriele 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.5
1255642 BERTOLINO Christian 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1271037 BISCEGLI Massimo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASS
1270763 BIZAU Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 30.8
1270782 BLASO Lorenzo 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.5
1261805 BOLDONI Federico 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto 56.0
1271371 BONETTO Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.5
1270795 BONISOLI Martino Giorgio 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 59.5
1270915 BORDONE Tommaso 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.7
1200696 BORGNINO Pietro 2015 ITA CS Roero 37.8
1127768 BORRINI Stefano 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 36.4
1269865 BOSCO Michele 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 33.3
1271036 BRIGNONE Alessandro 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.6
1270039 CALANDRI Giorgio 2014 ITA CS Roero 38.5
1255643 CANALE CLAPETTO Alessand 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 38.0
1234390 CAPUZZI Lorenzo 2014 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 27.5
1271039 CARA Lorenzo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 38.0
1117645 CARINO Zeno 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1127771 CARRARA Giulio 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 32.9
1209724 CARRARA Leonardo 2014 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'58.8
1270804 CARRONI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 36.1
1205673 CARTASEGNA Luca 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 32.5
1200710 CENTOLA Edward 2014 ITA CS Roero 28.7
1272023 CEPPA Niccolo' 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1255639 CIOBANU George 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 28.8
1270791 CIPOLLONE Andrea Antonio 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1271041 CLARA Matteo 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.5
1105414 CORNEA Raffaele 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.4
1262966 CORTINO Tommaso 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 37.5
1270730 COSTAMAGNA Giacomo 2015 ITA CS Roero 39.0
1270731 CRABOLU Emanuele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270924 D'AMBROSIO Tommaso 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1205676 DASARA Amedeo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto ASS
1270926 DE NUCCI Nicola 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.8
1137445 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1200711 DI PALO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 2'58.6

25 Prova Tecnica Maschi



1269563 DIANA Eric 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1269867 DOLFIN Lorenzo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1269868 DOLFIN Mattia 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1140667 DUTTO Andrea 2015 ITA CS Roero 45.8
1261819 ERCOLE Edoardo 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 59.5
1262929 FRANCABANDIERA Riccardo 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 3'05.3
1269870 GAMBA Pietro 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 30.5
1270788 GAVIANO Noah 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.3
1270930 GAY Marco 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'08.2
1201943 GERTOSIO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 3'03.0
1194393 GHIBAUDO Alessandro 2016 ITA CS Roero 41.0
1140688 GHIBAUDO Simone 2014 ITA CS Roero 29.8
1201949 GIACHINO Nicolo' 2014 ITA CS Roero 38.0
1140662 GIANELLI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 29.3
1184666 GONELLA Matteo 2015 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 42.6
1262962 GUERRA Jacopo 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 34.5
1103924 HURJUI Pietro 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 32.9
1270157 INGARAMO Giacomo 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1184610 LASALVIA Ennio 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1064969 LAU Francesco 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 33.1
1271046 LE SERRE Emiliano 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.1
1223762 MAGGIORE Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 30.8
1269570 MARCHIONATTI Ernesto 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 33.7
1201951 MARCHISIO Leonardo 2016 ITA CS Roero ASS
1255818 MARINONE Tommaso 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 30.7
1261802 MARTELLO Lucio Nicola 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto ASS
1140670 MARTINI Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero 25.8
1200738 MARTINO Alessandro 2014 ITA CS Roero 34.5
1270040 MARTINOTTI Marco 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 30.7
1271378 MARZANO Leon Marco 2015 ITA CS Roero 28.9
1270768 MASTINU Davide Salvatore 2016 ITA CS Roero 3'08.7
1270790 MELLUSO Gabriele 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 55.0
1162381 MERLO Samuele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.1
1261801 MILANO Eugenio 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 43.4
1271047 MONACO Nicolo' 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.0
1213789 MONZEGLIO Thiago Leone 2014 ITA CS Roero NP
1262958 MURATORE Mattia 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 31.9
1200324 NEBBIA Rayan 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 3'06.5
1269875 PELA' Leonardo 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1270936 PIERMATTEO Fabio 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.2
1270938 PONGOLINO Andrea 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 42.1
1205682 POPOVICI David 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 23.6
1270769 PRINA MELLO Alessandro 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 34.6
1270940 PROCOPIO Alessandro 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 49.8
1269877 RAURAICO FRANCO Alexande 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1270772 RINALDI Edoardo 2014 ITA CS Roero 45.0
1224876 RISSO Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 24.2
1270949 RIVA Leonardo 2014 ITA CS Roero 35.4
1157062 ROBBONI Flavio 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 27.1
1271048 ROSAMILIA Raffaele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 37.3
1270941 ROSSI Alberto 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 37.8
1200744 ROSSI Oliver 2014 ITA CS Roero 38.3
1271382 ROSSO Stefano 2015 ITA CS Roero 43.3
1270729 SACCHETTO Giovanni 2015 ITA CS Roero 1'17.0
1270942 SCARANARI Alessandro 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.8
1148530 SCARPINATI Nicolo' 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 45.9



1262935 SCIRICA Matteo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 25.1
1150081 SOLDANO Riccardo 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 3'05.5
1197899 TALI Federico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 47.9
1271051 TARTAGLINO Ettore 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.2
1270786 TARTARELLA Jacopo 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 27.5
1269878 TAVAZZI Francesco 2016 ITA Dinamica ssd 41.1
1234607 TENACE Domenico 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 37.2
1271053 TIMPANARO Francesco 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 41.1
1262940 TONA Gioele 2016 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 43.9
1270051 TORALDO Tommaso In Sport ssd 35.5
1262934 TURINA Alessio 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 25.0
1251674 VENTRUTI Leonardo 2015 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 42.9
1136329 WELTERS Rafael 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 30.8
1269880 ZINI Antonio 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1233814 ZUCCONELLI Mirko 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd ASS



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1262917 AIRALDI Anna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1272120 BAPTIE Francesca 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 33.80
1262927 CORIGLIANO Giulia 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 33.30
1269567 DOMATTI Margot 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1270925 DONAT-CATTIN Claudia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.70
1269568 GATTO Camilla 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 44.20
1270045 OPREA Amalia Elena 2015 ROU In Sport ssd 38.80
1270047 PASQUETTAZ Amelie Medea 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 27.00
1270049 TATONE Cecilia 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 29.20

25 Farfalla Femmine



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1127749 ABATE Riccardo 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 26.00
1269553 BAGNALONE Tommaso Maria 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1269864 BERNARDI Rodrigo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 26.60
1157044 BERTOCCHI Diego 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 25.60
1127768 BORRINI Stefano 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 31.40
1127771 CARRARA Giulio 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 25.30
1271041 CLARA Matteo 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.60
1269563 DIANA Eric 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 30.80
1262929 FRANCABANDIERA Riccardo 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 32.60
1262962 GUERRA Jacopo 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 29.70
1271046 LE SERRE Emiliano 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.80
1269570 MARCHIONATTI Ernesto 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 33.20
1255818 MARINONE Tommaso 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 30.60
1270040 MARTINOTTI Marco 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 33.00
1270769 PRINA MELLO Alessandro 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 28.00
1271051 TARTAGLINO Ettore 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 25.60
1270051 TORALDO Tommaso In Sport ssd 35.20
1262934 TURINA Alessio 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 25.30

25 Farfalla Maschi



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1262917 AIRALDI Anna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1270038 AMORUSO Marianna Emma 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1272120 BAPTIE Francesca 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 27.50
1233863 BEANI Margherita 2016 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 29.00
1198230 BERTOLUSSO Sofia 2015 ITA CS Roero 33.10
1270914 BONGERA Olympia 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.70
1270787 BORELLI Luna 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.40
1262921 CELLAMARE Greta 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
1200734 CHIAPPERO Ginevra 2015 ITA CS Roero 28.50
1262923 CIOBANU Arianna 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 26.00
1270764 D'ABRAMO Nora 2015 ITA CS Roero 23.80
1137442 DE ANGELIS Anna 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270807 DEMURTAS Maya Veronica 2015 ITA CS Roero 24.30
1271374 DIANA Aurora 2015 ITA CS Roero 33.30
1269567 DOMATTI Margot 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1270784 GANZAROLI Ludovica 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1269568 GATTO Camilla 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 32.20
1270931 GENCO Elena 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 35.30
1270932 GRILLI Sveva Argentina 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1271044 IACOPETTA Gemma 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.10
1269873 IVANCICH Bianca 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 34.00
1270934 LABITA Victoria 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40.10
1270935 LASALVIA Greta 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 38.40
1270781 LEISS DE LEIMBURG Giulia 2016 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.30
1148453 LORENZONI Camilla 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd 24.40
1270159 MIGLINO Matilde 2015 ITA CS Roero 33.20
1270789 MOGAVERO Olivia Giulia I 2015 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.50
1270045 OPREA Amalia Elena 2015 ROU In Sport ssd 33.90
1200739 PANSA Lucia 2015 ITA CS Roero 24.90
1270047 PASQUETTAZ Amelie Medea 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 22.80
1261822 PASTORE Emma 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 33.40
1270167 PELLEGRINO Ottavia 2015 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270937 PIETROPAOLO Giulia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.40
1200669 SGRECCIA Agnes 2015 ITA CS Roero 23.60
1270049 TATONE Cecilia 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 23.80
1269879 TRINCHERO Anna 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 25.80
1270774 VOLONNINO Adele 2016 ITA CS Roero 25.10

25 Stile Libero Femmine



CODICE ATLETA ANNO NAZ SOCIETA TEMPO
1127749 ABATE Riccardo 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 20.80
1171083 AGUGGIA Giorgio 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 20.30
1270821 AGUZZI Stefano 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.20
1270800 ALLASIA Riccardo 2015 ITA CS Roero 33.60
1255644 ANSELMO Tommaso 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 24.90
1120740 AVATANEO Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1269553 BAGNALONE Tommaso Maria 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1139095 BARATTO Luigi Bernardino 2015 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1162384 BARRESI Marco 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.10
1124686 BATTAGLIA Simone 2014 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 19.10
1270183 BERGESE Daniele 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.60
1157044 BERTOCCHI Diego 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 19.70
1255642 BERTOLINO Christian 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
1271037 BISCEGLI Massimo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASS
1271371 BONETTO Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 44.00
1270915 BORDONE Tommaso 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.50
1200696 BORGNINO Pietro 2015 ITA CS Roero 29.10
1127768 BORRINI Stefano 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 24.20
1271036 BRIGNONE Alessandro 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 34.70
1270039 CALANDRI Giorgio 2014 ITA CS Roero 43.50
1255643 CANALE CLAPETTO Alessand 2014 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 24.40
1271039 CARA Lorenzo 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.30
1117645 CARINO Zeno 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
1127771 CARRARA Giulio 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 20.50
1270804 CARRONI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 32.70
1205673 CARTASEGNA Luca 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 25.50
1200710 CENTOLA Edward 2014 ITA CS Roero 20.10
1271041 CLARA Matteo 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.60
1105414 CORNEA Raffaele 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 20.50
1262966 CORTINO Tommaso 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 30.30
1270731 CRABOLU Emanuele 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1270924 D'AMBROSIO Tommaso 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS
1205676 DASARA Amedeo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto ASS
1270926 DE NUCCI Nicola 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.20
1137445 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1200711 DI PALO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 23.80
1269563 DIANA Eric 2015 ITA In Sport ssd ASS
1269867 DOLFIN Lorenzo 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd ASS
1269870 GAMBA Pietro 2015 ITA Dinamica ssd 24.40
1270930 GAY Marco 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.40
1201943 GERTOSIO Gabriele 2014 ITA CS Roero 27.30
1194393 GHIBAUDO Alessandro 2016 ITA CS Roero 44.40
1140688 GHIBAUDO Simone 2014 ITA CS Roero 26.30
1201949 GIACHINO Nicolo' 2014 ITA CS Roero 39.20
1140662 GIANELLI Tommaso 2014 ITA CS Roero 20.10
1103924 HURJUI Pietro 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 22.10
1270157 INGARAMO Giacomo 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1184610 LASALVIA Ennio 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS
1064969 LAU Francesco 2015 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 28.50
1223762 MAGGIORE Tommaso 2015 ITA CS Roero 24.90
1269570 MARCHIONATTI Ernesto 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 26.80
1255818 MARINONE Tommaso 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 23.00
1140670 MARTINI Gioele 2014 ITA CS Roero 24.40

25 Stile Libero Maschi



1200738 MARTINO Alessandro 2014 ITA CS Roero 32.40
1270040 MARTINOTTI Marco 2015 ITA In Sport ssd 27.20
1271378 MARZANO Leon Marco 2015 ITA CS Roero 28.00
1270768 MASTINU Davide Salvatore 2016 ITA CS Roero 31.20
1271047 MONACO Nicolo' 2015 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 23.60
1213789 MONZEGLIO Thiago Leone 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1262958 MURATORE Mattia 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto 34.10
1200324 NEBBIA Rayan 2014 ITA MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 28.10
1270938 PONGOLINO Andrea 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.30
1270769 PRINA MELLO Alessandro 2014 ITA In Sport ssd 25.00
1270772 RINALDI Edoardo 2014 ITA CS Roero ASS
1224876 RISSO Davide 2014 ITA CS Roero 20.60
1157062 ROBBONI Flavio 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 20.90
1271048 ROSAMILIA Raffaele 2014 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.30
1270941 ROSSI Alberto 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.80
1200744 ROSSI Oliver 2014 ITA CS Roero 29.30
1270942 SCARANARI Alessandro 2016 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.90
1262935 SCIRICA Matteo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto 23.60
1150081 SOLDANO Riccardo 2014 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 21.00
1270786 TARTARELLA Jacopo 2014 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 22.90
1270051 TORALDO Tommaso In Sport ssd ASS
1262934 TURINA Alessio 2015 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 20.60
1136329 WELTERS Rafael 2014 ITA Dinamica ssd 21.30
1233814 ZUCCONELLI Mirko 2015 ITA Pralino Sport ssd ASS



CODICE ATLETA CODSOC SOCIETA TEMPO
199727 CS Roero 199727 CS Roero 1'50.10
199727 CS Roero 199727 CS Roero 1'55.60
199727 CS Roero 199727 CS Roero 2'23.20
199722 Derthona Nuoto 199722 Derthona Nuoto 2'24.20
199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'04.80
199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. ASS
153801 In Sport Rane Rosse 153801 In Sport ssd 1'47.80
565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Riva 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival ASS
176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'55.70
176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

4x25 Stile libero Femmine



CODICE ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO
199727 CS Roero CS Roero 1'35.60
199727 CS Roero CS Roero 1'42.20
199727 CS Roero CS Roero 1'53.50
199727 CS Roero CS Roero 2'15.00
199727 CS Roero CS Roero 2'19.00
199727 CS Roero CS Roero ASS
199722 Derthona Nuoto Derthona Nuoto 1'41.10
199722 Derthona Nuoto Derthona Nuoto 1'42.20
199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'42.90
202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 1'46.10
153801 In Sport Rane Rosse In Sport ssd 1'34.50
198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'42.50
198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'20.00
996595 MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. a r.l. 1'52.60
198430 Nuotatori Canavesani Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Riva OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'40.00
176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'50.50
176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'00.40

4x25 Stile Libero Maschi


